Licences and sources of the 3D model shown in HomeReha

"3M™ Grinder” (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/3mtm-grinder-
ba73f3a5afec4fff908c45e0fe7b264f) by Jhimwell Vizconde is licensed under Creative Commons
Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"amplified mountain" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/amplified-mountain-
65a96c9b039b466e98dddf975fefc98a) by some_retarded_art303 is licensed under Creative
Commons Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Barbary Falcon - Quirky Series" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/barbary-falcon-quirky-se-
ries-36aac2d948894427a6fce920ef1cbcef) by Omabuarts Studio is licensed under Creative
Commons Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"beehive" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/beehive-7a8fd57ebc8945499bec0b4b86ddd9ef)
by sophia_orr is licensed under Creative Commons Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecom-
mons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Birdhouse low poly" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/birdhouse-low-poly-
1a050f81e4b34f68bcdb2564d8f6cc85) by Sam3D is licensed under Creative Commons Attribu-
tion CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Brick Wall" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/brick-wall-
122b8b58ff544b018629a178b5880553) by Ha4ris_Dev is licensed under Creative Commons At-
tribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Brush" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/brush-53a3641006ac48cdb883467c54b9cb95) by
Mikhail Antonov is licensed under Creative Commons Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecom-
mons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Cherry" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/cherry-f19bce8c90ee483ca52b41f29e6390b9) by
HanSoloSnipe is licensed under Creative Commons Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecom-
mons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Grass Patches" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/grass-patches-
c6efcb806d894f0fbda098563f170f74) by Mitro123 is licensed under Creative Commons Attri-
bution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Halo 3: ODST Prop [Remastered] - Sawhorse" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/halo-3-odst-
prop-remastered-sawhorse-220bba47149448c9aae79043cb5f7b8e) by Sketch10121 is licensed
under Creative Commons Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Hello Neigbor Bucket" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/hello-neigbor-bucket-
d2ef6bbf23724dd6bbd94354e1e3f66a) by Tukutimur is licensed under Creative Commons At-
tribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Low poly fish" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/low-poly-fish-
372cf57211e2429bb53e9863fc603596) by Marcus Vinicius is licensed under Creative Commons
Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Low Poly Plywood Model" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/low-poly-plywood-model-
0efe8483dd22457184ada462375f21d1) Kiinstler: lukus1 is licensed under Creative Commons
Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/
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"Low poly trees" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/low-poly-trees-
51cae4a194344e8bbfbd0a4cff205f76) by Aditya Graphical is licensed under Creative Commons
Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"My first cogwheel" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/my-first-cogwheel-
2ca68ac9b25d44629f4ec8a9a773d86b) by Comeback_PR is licensed under Creative Commons
Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Power Tool (3December Prompt)" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/power-tool-3december-
prompt-82118925322647e38a6eala33e3bec4d) by zules is licensed under Creative Commons
Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Sparrow - Quirky Series" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/sparrow-quirky-series-
289e7db66cfa45fbbe7624b8f48f6c8c) by Omabuarts Studio is licensed under Creative Com-
mons Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Stylized Log" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/stylized-log-
411b8aaa3dec42e68al6da9ae890bfa3) by pau.raurellgomis is licensed under Creative Com-
mons Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Triangle" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/triangle-567c9847c5504{6383fc054fce41a950)
by geowinter89 is licensed under Creative Commons Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecom-
mons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

"Workbeanch" (https://sketchfab.com/3d-models/workbeanch-
58e36d4a9caf4330a6afc311d088d0d9) by Legendaryfuzz is licensed under Creative Commons
Attribution CC BY 4.0: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/
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